
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for crcdit to supplier

Date:

Amount B -other Creriits : Transportation charges

Date

Notes: l. In case amount to b€ credited to supplier and the trills t

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to
with barcodc, original rcquisition. 3. Do not atlach

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exc
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of val

trYes 0 No

acrountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
f of delivery. original purchase order

ps, RMC batch rcports, duplicatc
. etc.. and instead include in Amount

ter, ll.

I

$t-

).
l.'

,o. or.{3 Prepared by V. ROV, Serial no. rUUUI
Supplier namc V 4 sar{.} € 

^l 
.T'€r ?(tJef .

HO inward no

Firm/Comoanv Q.v.B.c Project
$o'rop.l1-r

HO received date I

I

PO,AMO date 90.o9.11 PO/WO No EtllL Scan lD.

Sl no. Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I 886 ol,lo,l0rl 598, {r(- b

I
oYes n No

3 D Yes tr No

4 trYes D No

rr:ll- .^.-l /E-^|..r:- p, Lr^-^l: 
^L^-^-^r.uiriJ pdr \L^!1uuur6 rr4rNPvr.a rr@,, urdrElrr.

.r'
I 5l8,4re ' a

Proof of delivery by way of:E Dcs/bill D Steel report D RMC pour report D Solid block report tr Installation rsport

MRN
nos

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

aYes D No

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

5q q, Y}f -ut,AmountE-PO/WOvalue

+11-roAmount F Difference (A - E):

QuaDtity rcceived as per PO /WO ,dYes o Excess received a Short received s Part r€ceived

ZYes o No - wait for balance material o otherClose PO / WO

ol.u3.tJPayment - due date

?i7,a ar^A -ri,J qlllRemarks:

\4D Acr'ouOta!t A-.'cannts
Manager

hrrchase
Manager

I hrrchese offieert'---
Name v.0.6v I

,4)
]0" o8.L3'

Above 20kAbove 20k lpto zorApproval limit Upto 20k

er/purchase manager

518,8r6 -co

Sign:



Form for closure ofpurchase order \0

{"!.toQ)

P0 no Sttl r PO date 3o . c9.lol I
Req. no 163918 Advice Scan ID

Barcoded PO available n Y/Jtr{ Invoice original available nYAl'l( /oCopy available POD available oY

Data required from site/engineers:

PO
MRN nos. related to

o Pan material received D Full material received o Material not received.

o Close PO - Balance material will be re-ordered by new requisition

o Cancel PO. Material will be re-ordered by new requisition

Ranarks by engineer: Jil- iJ t b.!la -tO q) Poo etrP
o Keep PO open. Material required n Keep PO open. Wo* under progress

Wi

Preparcd by: V. ROVI Sign: Date lr' tE.loal ,

Data required from accounts:

C

$)dills not receiyed against this PO o All bills received against this PO

o Advance paid against thts PO Amount paid Date of payment

Details of part bill received

Sl. No. Bill date Bill amount Cr. given to supplier

I t)
2

3

4

Remarks by Accountants b))) r?o "Egb. )1 - l-16-Lr q.>l /.rp\rrd yz'^ Sq(?<A,

by E&D. Cher,k beforc filling thc above.

)1,1
DatePrepared by

issurJ lor tural.cy wints - nury huve h:eo

Sign

Prepared by Sign Date:

Remarks by Ravi + details ofbills to be approved:

SI, NO Bill no Bill date Bill amount MRN no

I 866 Ol- lo ' eol, 5q6/716 -ko

l
4

5

-frtlrcvJ 0

Sign
3

r-l D f
cB ,-9 ,

cei ft.,- Co

Prepared by: Ravi Date

Remarks: N a.

Advice by MD - aaion to be taken.

o Prepare bitt in SSLLP for material suppliedftet cerxfred bilt from supplier (not original)

Thereafter, prepare advice for credit to srpplier and send to Soham for processing{-
Keep PO open. Material awaitedo.d Close PO

Accounts to be reconciled with supplier. Get supplier's ledgero

Remarks

SignApproved by: Soham

Form for ciosure of purchase order dt 09-03-23 ver5'docx

u Canc€l PO. Material not required.

Notes: I . Proyi& &tails of matcriil rcceived by *!y of separnte "tr"ch"'ent. 2. hovi& scarned copy of OCs,lrooFof aetivcry + pO. :ln"iae;iili
of iDioices ifalEilsble. 4. This €otile set to bs scarrned atd s€ lt to Rsvi.

I

Checked with E&D for receipt ofbills.

o Part bill received against this PO.

Bill no.

9,\ -6 -r 3

2.



D3t!:27-02-2023
To,

MD sir,

Sub: Vasent Entlrprlsrs rtcel Hlk et GVRC - rag_

The followiq Po's ste"l bills cadier not .ecaived in our books of accounts, thc ,ame we hav" tot
Certifl.d Tru! copies frcm vlndor, but sorre ol PO's ther€ is no pOO & Steel report.

s.

No

1.

Hence pleasc advice me sir.

1"1' \r3.

rfp lir,

(,nwite ilo 8 BG ? oo1

?nrn"\ lP

Comptete POD &
strel received

s;lc Ot"i ,&**1

lrral -6ir"l io ,t.,l.? efl,.,.l$t't

Rcgards,

Rrvi

a

tt!,rr -l c rftJ"0 C I tl t4.4 <..*-tiJ at.vL| .'ho

-|" g.rrtr.- -r19ce rlc-
Jf.rrc" Pl' o )

,4)
' u\r\rr '

PO No Item
Discripttion

Quantity lnvoice
No

lnvoice dtae lnvoica
Amount

Remarks

81l,q2 10.04 Tons 886 01.10.20?1 5.98,756/-

81957 887 23.10.2021 7,U,4921 POo availabh &
Sla.l racaivcd
GPon missinS.

82549 8ifld,ng wiru. 195C (gs 17.17.2027 2,06.972/- POD available &
Stcel received
rlport missiltg.

25ooxcs 

I

report missing.

I
lSt..- lomm I

I

I_l
Bindin, Wire I

I



2n723 3:19 PM Y.h6 M.il - RG: R!$itd fo. $rcl rocrlrr.d ..po.t supplcd by Vrsa Emrp.i6as _ rcg

Re: Required for Steel received report supplied by Vasant Enterprises - reg

lro. nagamani.s . (nagamani_s@modiproperties.com)

ravi@modiproperties.rom; sohammodi@modiprop€,rties.com

gvrc@modiproperties.com; ashaiya@modiprop€rtiescom; sachin@modiproperties.com;
purchare@modiprcpedes.com

Monday, February 27,2023 at 12:56 PM 6MT+5:J0

Reminder'2

To

Cc

Date

Dear Ravi si(

!_a1-he1e by enclosing the details of whictr are site had dearly. And here lam not finding exact
PoD of purchase order no:81192 except weighment slip and th€re is no inward detaib [oo.

2. Purchase order:81967 lam sharing inward details only. There is no MRN's has updated
and no delivery challans found in site except binding wire dc.

Rcgards.

S.Nagamani
Assistant Enginccr I +91 798 I 95 10351 Nagamani.s(@modipropenics.com
Modi Properties Prr. t.td. I www.modipropcrties.com
5-l-llt7/ 3 & 4, M G Rod, Securdera$ad - 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifcstyle!
We build allbrdable tlats & villas in gated communities.

On Monday, February 27,2023 al07:'1.1.42 AM GMT+5:30, <sohammodi@modiprop€fties.com> wrote:

Madhu.

Respond to thts.

Regards.

Soham Modi

From: Ravi <ravl@modiproperties'com>

S.nt: 2S February 2023 18:38

To: nagamani.s . <nagamani.s@modiproperties com>

cc: gvr-c@modiproperties'com; sohammodi@modiproperties com; Ashaiya U

<ashaiya@modiproperties.com>; sachin-modhropertles'com <sachin@modiproperties com>; Purchasr '

<purchase@modiProPerties com>

ilil;; ;"t;irei tor steel received report supplied bv vasant Enterprises - reg

t,2

Oear Nagamani,

*..ff1[:.#.,:,,:.:n"fll1ij}r#r*:i'{##"HTffi[i}i.i:.,"ffi:';fis";:t".88.ffiI",.,



2Dn3. 3:.'l9 PM yCEo Mrl _ R.: fuqlild for Strst ,lcrwd Epo.t sfpf.d by Vlr.r EnEp.ir., - ,q

, sLel (10mm) @ 10 Tons (lnvoice No BB5 vEhe is RE.S,98,756/-)

Sosle clarifcation must n('€d from yo{rr ond ard with qjt sto6l r€cai\r6d rBporl E lnward no's how can we
,:Frrcs ttre Hls to \rkant Enterpriaos.

. And aho send me form dcse vlde pO t{o 9t967 b HO al the eadlest.

Pl€ase ed(nodedge rec€ipt of the s€ma.

Rogard6,

V.Ravi

On Thursday, February 16, 2023 at 12:09:05 PM GMT+S:3o. Ravi .EU@nrsdjplsptluesJglQ> wrore

Dear Mgamanr.

You have nol send the steel received report with form for dosures of PO no's 81192, 79891 & 82549 which is
steef supplied by Vasant Enterprises drd 12.11.21, 21.08.21 & 30.09.21.

Without steel received report how can we process the Ull6 lo accounts.

Hence please send it lo me al lhe e3rliest.

Admjn Manager-Audit | +91 95022 11011 I ravi@modip@pldresJAm
Modi Properties Pvl. Ltd. I www.modipIgptdiqs.A@
54-1871 3 & 4. M G Road, Seernderabad - 03 I
Don't just buy a f,at or villa! Buy a great lifesty,le!
We build affordable llats & vilhs in gated cornmunrues

VRavi
Admin Manager-Audit l+91 95022 11011 I Evr@rnod'p:spe4es-ce!
Modi Properties PvL Ltd. I www.modiplgpq!.ielis9lq
5-4-187i 3&4, MG Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don't iust buy a llat or vrllal Buy a great li'estylel . .

w" u,iiu ano.aaute nats & vilbs in gated communities

"t

I
81957.pdt

2 gVB

81 'l92.pdt

I AIuB



FoD! fs doa.! of,Ftrttai ordor

TLl.l anE a al lo bc rad df
br

Bilis nol feceivcd agtin$ rhis pO
Part bill rcceived aSanst dris PO
AII billr rcocivcd agrinsr thrs pO
Advrrt paid lgrins: :his pO

Amounr

Remarks Accou ants

fqtcr' t Pu
j Pr+srcd br

il\ I ChccI

Adt ice bv MD - rction to lal€n
i Ga ct'ni6ed bill frm erpplier (mr odd0l)
,P.eparc bill in SSLLP for marerid srpplicd
Gg proofof dcljvcry ftom sitc

, Barcoded PO mssint - gcr octifi€d copy ftom Accouot!
Tterarflcr. prql'rr rdricc to crEdit to irpplicr rrd scod to HO fot proctallng
Clore PO

Send barcodcd PO to IlDs d6&. PtO o bc closcd rll.reaflcr

Acoums to bc ncsrilcd with opplicr Supy'icrs lodgct requircd from 14202t

0I
(

rPo.3

Date

i.btc

o

ro bc rccdtilcd lrilt $?plicr Surpl icn lodgrr rcsircd toor 't 12020

I rvr

S,g,itF$.o\21 rc+acd

tr lrlatcrirlK e('P open awaited

Bill nos.

Date

rrom

withCheckcd L&D for of sbiIrecaPt

RIIC suppiicr - erppliers lcd$, rcErind froor 1.4.2020 Prci bill affcr thorarghly checking borh thc
ledgers and all pour tcports. Pon rcporr frut dry fi. to bc thoroug$ chec&ed with PoCBilts Ttsaf,Gr,

rdlicc ro crdfu lo ,ct urd ra'od ro HO for Clost ell
LID ro chcc& reccjp of bill rad srlcf cornmcnts bdow

.-_Detarls
of matcrial supplicd rnd brhnca mdrrid to bc nlpplicd is roquind.

h.. Date

liorm lor clo'.urc uf purchasc order dl 1l'1'22 vet4

Y Foo Fli[{?

-SsL Yn)l^,' -

PO

)
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92 r163916
I

811

30.09-2021

lr
66334351..

s4urxnTs

Etrll&r: lllrJadntl ftt .
htdl.6a fi.r fbr thc Sr$dy ol iohng lfcllrs.

ItCrn tral'n!

20 - Ste€l - rlbar - TrI - 8mm - kgs

IErlllllo{0oEr
lffblH btcr-hbtft.
h-tr Un IiFdt5rdFerla
tr Atatdi-hr!.rrth.
gr,rtf t6wdf6!0t

o-yti.-r horO
tioSaaGtUlrvlq.fhrb,tlf*[Irf{r
Pln r}.Srir'@la'

d, Fn thff
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Ir lt
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*,-
*rV
d
d.,
fri

t, avtsla.-'xl'

oivq r crtac'ru,.cq g W$Ef, L
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,060.0I
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o0 50.50
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? Purchana Ordcr

6 V tacrch
5<- lt7/3r4. l
CSItlo-

Cantaf. h,t Ltd

J6^r}i€6+562o I zt
I nd flo., Soh r ttr.or, ftc tod, Saornd.rlU.5qno,

Orrd r ft. (!r, rt r...*r.ir

, ,,;

Blll2 163928

30 09 702t

lt ll

'sotfa.t Oaaatb -.-r....:.:::

,rt}"* er***r-
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Purchase Order

G Y tGr.rdr Ccnt rr PU Ltd
5-4-tE/13&.4,11 nd Floor, Soham Hanslon, tac Road. Secunderabad-5ooooj
G S T No. : S6AAHCG{562D12P

From Comf,afiy

6533435 r..
9E48030075

Doc !.o

Ooc O.t

Quota t{o

Quotr D.tc
SupplyTypc

8l192

30-09-2021

lrL
30-(x)-202r

SupDly
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To:'Ravi' <ravi@modiproperties.coma sohammodi_modiproperties.com
<sohammodi@modiproperties. com>

From: nagamani.s . <nagamani.s@modiproperties.com>
cc: GVRC const Team Mod.i properties <gvrc@modiproperties.com>, Ashaiya u,

<ashaiya@modiproperties.com', sachin_modipropdrties.com,
<sachin@modiproperties.com>, 'purchase .' <purchase@rnodiproperties.com>

Dear Ravi sir,

lam here_by enclosing the details of which are site had clearly. And here lam not finding
eract PoD of purchase order no:81'192 excepl weighment sli-p and there is no inward
details too.

2. Purchase order:81967 lam sharing inward details only. There is no MRN'S has updated
and no delivery challans found in site excepl binding wiri dc.

Regards,

le
Re: Required for Steel received report s
Enterprises - reg

asant Monday, 27 Feb, 2023, 12:56 pm

S.Nagamani
Assistant Engineer I +91 7981951035 | [ggamaru.s@modipEopeEies&nE
Modi Properties hrt. Ltd. I www.modipropedeicom
5-4-787 I 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |

Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

0n Monday, Februa{y 27 ,2023 al A7: l l'42 AM GMT+5:30, <sohammodi@modiprp[edie5.C@>

wrote

Madhu,

Respond to this.

Regards,

Soham Modi

Fmrn: Ravi <EuiGmsdiF[gpfflie$!98>

Reminder'2

eg

Sent 25 February 2023 18:38

To: nagamant.s . <nagamanl.s @rnsdiP-ts pertjgsJQm>

Cc gvrc@I!9d nnrriPs aom: sobarnmoCI,@soiiuapedieslemi Ashaiya U
<sachin@mqdipIaPegles,cam';

<ashaiva@modjpraplllies,cgro>; sachin modiptQpedles&m

Purchase .

Subiect: Re: Required for Steel received rePort



Dear Naqamani,

I have requested to site to send the steel received repon, bul till you have not arranged. please send the
reply whether it is available or not and their is no site inward stamp & numher vide pO no g 1 1 92 dtd
30.09.2021 sleel (1 omm) @ 10 Tons (tnvoice No 896 vatue is Rs. 5,98,756/)

Some clarification must need from your end and t{ilh out steel received reporl & hward nos how can we
process the btlls to vasanl €nterpnses.

And also send me form closure vide pO No BI96710 HO at the earliest

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Regards,

VRavi
Admin Manager-Audir | +91 95022 1 101 I [ayi@nsdtLrppedrCs.cem
Modi Properties Rrt. Ltd. i www.modigepetriCs,Calf
5-4-187 / 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 I
Don't iust buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylef
We build affordable ffats & villas in gated communities

On Thursday, February 1 6, 2023 at 12:09:05 PM GMT+g;lQ, p3y1 .ravi@rngdjplgpelllEtQ,m> wrote:

Dear Nagamani,

You have nol send the steel received reporl wilh form for closures of po no's g1 l92, 7gggl & g254g which
is steelsupplied by Vasant Enterprises dtd t2.t 1.21, 21.O8.21& 30.09.21.

Wthout steel received report how can we pr@ess the bills to accounts.

Hence please send il to me at the earliesl.

Regards,

VRavi
Admin Manager-Audit I+91 95@2 IIOt t Eau(Amodlproperrres.com
Ito9i flgeerrles 

pvr. r_ro. rwwwmoOioroofr[iffi
5-4-tB7/ 3 & 4, M G Road Secunder.GO _ OsJ--_
P:rJ 
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Cc:

5ubject:

gvrc@modipropenies.com; sohammodi@rnodipropenies.com; Ashaia U;

sachin-modiproperties.com; Purchase

Re: Required for Steel received repon supplied by Vasant Enterprises - ,eg

Reminder -2

Dear NagEmani,

I have requ€sted to sib b s€nd the Sel receivcd r€port hrt [f, you ha\re not ersr€€d. Please-send the rePly

wtpther ii is availage or not ard tlreir is no sit€ inurard statrp & nutnber vile PO no 81 't92 dE 30.09.2021 steel

(10mm) @ 10 Tons (hvoi:e No 886 value 6 Rs,5,98,756/-)

Some clarification must noed from your erd and with out sEol received repott & hward nos hop can w€ process the

b,lb to Vasant EnErprises.

And also send me lorm cbsure vide PO No I I 967 to HO at th€ earliest'

PEase acknolrtadge receipt of the sane

Regards,

V.Ravi
Admin Manaoet-Audit | +9, 95022 fia11 | ravi@noditroperties'com
Modi Properties An. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-187/ 3 & 4. M G Road. Secunderabad - 03 I

Don't just buy a 0at or villa! Buy a great liEstylel
\ive build afiordable ltats & villas in geted communiti(s

on Thursday. February 16. 2023 at 12:09:03 PM GMT+s 30, Ravi <ravr@modipropeflies com> wrote

Dear Nagamanr,

You have not send the steel received report with form lor closures of PO no's 81192, 79891 & 82549 which rs steel

supplied by Vasant Enterprises dtd 12 11 21, 21.08 21 E 30 09 21'

Wrthout steel received report hot{' can we process the t}ills to accounts
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